



Sheldon Burrard Adriaan Maris
203-333 Tenth St
New Westminster BC V3M 3Y2

**Statement of Account for
Mr.Sheldon Burrard Adriaan Maris**

Georgia
604 - 517 - 7000
888 - 517 - 7000 (Toll-Free)

MEMBER NUMBER
40979397

REPORTING PERIOD
APR 16, 2026 - MAY 15, 2026

PAGE
1 of 4

Chequing/Savings

Unlimited Chequing Account 110033269362 (001)		WITHDRAWALS	DEPOSITS	BALANCE
16 APR 26	Balance Forward			402.01
16 APR 26	Interac e-Transfer Debit <i>sheldon m</i>	70.00		332.01
17 APR 26	Interac e-Transfer Debit <i>sheldon m</i>	70.00		262.01
17 APR 26	Interac e-Transfer Debit <i>sheldon m</i>	50.00		212.01
18 APR 26	Interac e-Transfer Debit <i>sheldon m</i>	60.00		152.01
18 APR 26	Purchase <i>SkipTheDishes Winnipeg MBCA</i>	43.81		108.20
19 APR 26	Interac e-Transfer Debit <i>sheldon m</i>	100.00		8.20
21 APR 26	Interac e-Transfer Debit <i>sheldon m</i>	8.00		0.20
21 APR 26	Pre-Auth Debit <i>SHELDON MARIS National Money Mart Com</i>	85.50		85.30 OD
22 APR 26	Return of Pre-Authorized Debit <i>Reason: Insufficient Funds SHELDON MARIS</i>		85.50	0.20
22 APR 26	NSF Charge <i>AC-10110033269362</i>	10.00		9.80 OD
28 APR 26	Payroll Deposit <i>Sheldon Maris PAYROLL DEPOSIT CPT</i>		1,524.72	1,514.92
28 APR 26	Pre-Auth Debit <i>Sheldon Maris EasyMoneyLoan</i>	196.19		1,318.73
28 APR 26	Pre-Auth Debit <i>SHELDON MARIS NOVILO FINANCE</i>	148.96		1,169.77
28 APR 26	Interac e-Transfer Debit <i>sheldon m</i>	50.00		1,119.77
28 APR 26	Pre-Auth Debit <i>MARIS MOGOMONEY 1 800 980 6646</i>	33.36		1,086.41
28 APR 26	Pre-Auth Debit <i>MARIS SHELDON BURRARD ADRIAAN E SANDS amp ASSOC</i>	137.50		948.91

CONTINUED...



*Statement of Account for
Mr.Sheldon Burrard Adriaan Maris*

Georgia
604 - 517 - 7000
888 - 517 - 7000 (Toll-Free)

MEMBER NUMBER
40979397

REPORTING PERIOD
APR 16, 2026 - MAY 15, 2026

PAGE
2 of 4

Chequing/Savings

<i>Unlimited Chequing Account 110033269362 (001)</i>		WITHDRAWALS	DEPOSITS	BALANCE
28 APR 26	Interac e-Transfer Debit <i>Jack L</i>	763.00		185.91
29 APR 26	Interac e-Transfer Debit <i>sheldon m</i>	30.00		155.91
29 APR 26	Interac e-Transfer Debit <i>sheldon m</i>	150.00		5.91
01 MAY 26	Interest - Capitalise	0.09		5.82
03 MAY 26	Service Charge <i>Monthly Fees</i>	8.50		2.68 OD
03 MAY 26	Credit <i>Monthly Fees Rebate Student</i>		8.50	5.82
05 MAY 26	Interac e-Transfer Debit <i>sheldon m</i>	5.00		0.82
12 MAY 26	Payroll Deposit <i>Sheldon Maris PAYROLL DEPOSIT CPT</i>		1,513.50	1,514.32
12 MAY 26	Pre-Auth Debit <i>Sheldon Maris EasyMoneyLoan</i>	196.19		1,318.13
12 MAY 26	Pre-Auth Debit <i>MARIS MOGOMONEY 1 800 980 6646</i>	33.36		1,284.77
12 MAY 26	Pre-Auth Debit <i>MARIS SHELDON BURRARD ADRIAAN E SANDS amp ASSOC</i>	137.50		1,147.27
12 MAY 26	Interac e-Transfer Debit <i>sheldon m</i>	50.00		1,097.27
12 MAY 26	Interac e-Transfer Debit <i>sheldon m</i>	30.00		1,067.27
12 MAY 26	Pre-Auth Debit <i>SHELDON MARIS NOVILO FINANCE</i>	148.96		918.31
13 MAY 26	Interac e-Transfer Debit <i>sheldon m</i>	50.00		868.31
14 MAY 26	Interac e-Transfer Debit <i>sheldon m</i>	60.00		808.31
15 MAY 26	Interac e-Transfer Debit <i>sheldon m</i>	60.00		748.31
Total Withdrawals				2,785.92
Total Deposits				3,132.22
Net Change				346.30

CONTINUED...

Your agreement with Coast Capital Savings Credit Union (CCS) requires you to notify CCS of any errors or omissions in this statement within 30 days of the date on which it was made available online or mailed, as applicable.



Statement of Account for
Mr.Sheldon Burrard Adriaan Maris

Georgia
604 - 517 - 7000
888 - 517 - 7000 (Toll-Free)

MEMBER NUMBER
40979397

REPORTING PERIOD
APR 16, 2026 - MAY 15, 2026

PAGE
3 of 4

Chequing/Savings

<i>High-interest Savings Acct</i>			
<i>110033269370 (002)</i>			
	WITHDRAWALS	DEPOSITS	BALANCE
16 APR 26 Balance Forward			0.00
Total Withdrawals			0.00
Total Deposits			0.00
Net Change			0.00

CONTINUED...



*Statement of Account for
Mr.Sheldon Burrard Adriaan Maris*

Georgia
604 - 517 - 7000
888 - 517 - 7000 (Toll-Free)

MEMBER NUMBER
40979397

REPORTING PERIOD
APR 16, 2026 - MAY 15, 2026

PAGE
4 of 4

Your Financial Summary

Assets	
Chequing/Savings	748.31
Total Assets	748.31
Total	748.31
For Member No. 40979397	

About Your Statement and Financial Summary

Registered products (RRSPs, RRIFs, TFSA's and FHSAs) have been separated from non-registered products (chequing, savings, loans, and mortgages) for purposes of statement reporting. If you hold registered products, you will receive a statement for them annually.

The Financial Summary section of this statement only shows balances for accounts reported in this statement. Additionally, if an account has a \$0.00 balance, it will not display in the Financial Summary.

Note that due to fluctuating exchange rates, US funds are expressed in US dollars.